
1

C.S, National 

Treasury of Kenya

Local Institutional 

Investors

Local Individual 

Investors

Foreign Investors

TOTAL

Number of 

Shareholders

Number of 

Shares

Percentage of 

Shareholding

1

6,640

185,873

676

193,190

635,001,947

1,406,905,370 

839,037,828  

332,517,670

3,213,462,815

C.S, National 

Treasury of Kenya 1 635,001,947

>5%

National Social 

Security Fund
1 272,552,009 

Number of 

Shareholders

Number of 

Shares

Percentage of 

Shareholding

19.76%

43.78%

26.11%

10.35%

100.00%

19.76%

8.48%

63.54%

26.11%

10.35%

Local Institutional Investors

Local Individual Investors

Foreign Investors

As at 30 June 2022

KCB GROUP Plc SHAREHOLDER PROFILE


