## KCB GROUP PIc SHAREHOLDER PROFILE



	Number of Shareholders	Number of Shares	Percentage of Shareholding
C.S, National Treasury of Kenya	1	635,001,947	19.76%
Local Institutional Investors	6,640	1,406,905,370	43.78%
Local Individual Investors	185,873	839,037,828	26.11%
Foreign Investors	676	332,517,670	10.35%
TOTAL	193,190	3,213,462,815	100.00%

>5%	Number of Shareholders	Number of Shares	Percentage of Shareholding
C.S, National Treasury of Kenya	1	635,001,947	19.76%
National Social Security Fund	1	272,552,009	8.48%



As at 30 June 2022